
Route #7 

AM Route HS/MS Elem Time

Depart Bus Lot 6:38 AM

LT on Smith Ferry

LT on York

STOP AT TRAILER AT TOP OF HILL (3862 S YORK ST)

RT on Peak

LT on 31
ST

 St. E. (Second Left Turn)

LT on Burbank

STOP AT 3020 (MILLERS) 3 4 6:42 AM

STOP AT 2941 (BLUE DOUBLEWIDE) 2

LT on 28th St E.

STOP 2900 S. 28 ST. E.  (BIG METAL FENCE)

RT on Peak

RT on York

RT INTO SOUTHEAST BAPTIST CHURCH ENTRANCE 8 7 6:45 AM

LT on Hancock

LT on Gulick

RT on Burbank

STOP 517 BURBANK 2 6:50 AM

STOP 516 BURBANK 2

STOP 508 BURBANK 4 2

RT on Cumberland

RT on Elberta

STOP AT SHERWOOD STREET 2 1

STOP AT WARWICK DRIVE 6

RT on Queens

STOP AT 802 QUEENS 2

RT on Burbank

LT on Queens

STOP AT FAIRFAX AND QUEENS 1

STOP AT 616 QUEENS 2 6:55 AM

STOP AT 608 QUEENS 1

LT on Kingsway

STOP AT 515 KINGSWAY



STOP AT 801 KINGSWAY 1

LT on Gulick 1

LT on Grandview Blvd.

STOP AT 440/445 GRANDVIEW BLVD 3

STOP AT 439 GRANDVIEW BLVD 2

STOP AT GRANDVIEW CT (CR?) 3 7:00 AM

LT on Lenox

STOP AT 1st DRIVEWAY ON THE RIGHT 1

Stay LT at Y

STOP AT 400 RODMAN/BARCLAY 2

DROP OFF STUDENTS AT HIGH SCHOOL 7:10 AM

RT on Smith Ferry

RT on Cherokee

RT on Peak

LT on Queens

STOP AT 308 QUEENS 1 1 7:20 AM

STOP AT 505 QUEENS 2

LT on Burbank

RT on Cumberland

RT on Elberta

STOP AT SHERWOOD 1

STOP AT WARWICK 1

RT on Queens

RT on Burbank

LT on Queens

RT on Fairfax

STOP AT 448 FAIRFAX 2 7:25 AM

STOP AT 416 FAIRFAX 2

LT on Cumberland

STOP AT 517 CUMBERLAND 2

LT  on Carlton Way

LT on Sherwood

STOP AT CORNER OF SHERWOOD AND WARWICK 1

RT WARWICK

STOP AT 524 WARWICK 2



STOP AT 527 WARWICK 1

RT on Carlton Way

STOP AT 415 CARLTON WAY 2

LT on Cumberland

RT on Grandview Blvd

LT on Lenox Dr

LT at Y (STAY TO LEFT)

STOP AT 412 RODMAN CR (LAST HOUSE ON LEFT) 2 7:30 AM

LT on Peak Access Road

LT on Queens

LT on Trenton

STOP AT 409 TRENTON (BASS FISH MAILBOX) 1

STOP AT 400 TRENTON 1

STOP AT CORNER OF TRENTON & BARCLAY 2

RT on Barclay

STOP AT 412 BARCLAY 2

LT on Queens

RT on Kingsway 2 7:35 AM

STOP AT 515 KINGSWAY 2

STOP AT 801 KINGSWAY 1

STOP AT 809 KINGSWAY

RT on Gulick

RT on Barclay

STOP AT 507 BARCLAY 1

DROP OFF STUDENTS AT ELEMENTARY

PM Route HS/MS Elem Time

RT on Smith Ferry 3:00 PM

RT on Cherokee

RT on Peak

LT on Gulick

LT on Burbank

STOP AT QUEENS AND BURBANK 2 3:05 PM

STOP AT 517 BURBANK 3



STOP AT 516 BURBANK (BASKETBALL GOAL) 4

RT on Cumberland

RT on Elberta

STOP AT SHERWOOD ST 2

STOP AT WARWICK 6

RT on Queens

RT on Burbank

LT on Queens

STOP AT CORNER OF FAIRFAX AND QUEENS 3

RT on Fairfax

STOP AT 504 FAIRFAX 15

STOP AT 427/444 FAIRFAX 3

STOP AT 416 FAIRFAX 2

LT on Cumberland

STOP AT 529 CUMBERLAND (WHITE MAILBOX) 4

STOP AT 517 CUMBERLAND 1

STOP AT CORNER OF CUMBERLAND AND CARLTON WAY 2

LT on Carlton Way

STOP AT SHERWOOD LN 5

STOP AT WARWICK 2 3:10 PM

RT on Queens

RT on Grandview Blvd.

STOP AT 445/440 GRANDVIEW BLVD 3

STOP AT 439 GRANDVIEW BLVD 2

STOP AT GRANDVIEW CRT (CR?) 4

LT on Lenox

STOP AT 1st DRIVEWAY ON RIGHT 1 3:15 PM

GO TO ELEMENTARY TO PICK UP STUDENTS

LT on Cherokee

LT on Smith Ferry

LT on York

STOP AT TRAILER AT TOP OF HILL (3862 S YORK ST) 3

RT on Peak

LT on 31ST St. E. (Second Left Turn)



LT on Burbank

STOP AT 3020 (MILLERS) 4 3:30 PM

STOP AT 2941 (BLUE DOUBLEWIDE) (??) 2

LT on 28th St E.

STOP 2900 S. 28 ST. E.  (BIG METAL FENCE)

RT on Peak

RT on York

STOP AT HILLDALE SPRINGS 2

LT on York

STOP AT STATE FARM INSURANCE (DAVID KOLB-STATE FARM) 2

CROSS YORK INTO SOUTHEAST BAPTIST CHURCH ENTRANCE 3 3:35 PM

LT on Hancock

LT on Gulick

STOP AT BIG BLUE HOUSE (CORNER OF GULLICK AND HANCOCK) 3

RT on Kingsway

STOP AT 808 KINGSWAY 7 3:40 PM

STOP AT 523 KINGSWAY 1

STOP AT 515 KINGSWAY 1

RT on Queens

LT on Grandview Blvd

STOP AT 423 GRANDVIEW BLVD 1

RT on Cumberland

STOP AT 517 CUMBERLAND 1 3:45 PM

STOP AT 616 CUMBERLAND 2

RT on Fairfax and STOP (416 FAIRFAX) 2

STOP AT 448 FAIRFAX (3 FLAGS) 2

LT on Queens

LT on Burbank

STOP AT 516 BURBANK (BASKETBALL GOAL) 2

STOP AT 419 BURBANK (LEFTSIDE BASKETBALL GOAL) 1

RT on Cumberland

STOP AT 807 CUMBERLAND 1

RT on Elberta

STOP AT SHERWOOD 1

STOP AT WARWICK 2

RT on Queens



RT on Burbank

LT on Queens

STOP AT 505 QUEENS 2 3:50 PM

RT on Carlton Way

STOP AT 415 CARLTON WAY (AS YOU MAKE TURN ONTO WARWICK) 2

RT on Warwick

STOP AT 527 WARWICK 1

STOP AT 524 WARWICK 2

LT on Sherwood

STOP AT 523 SHERWOOD 1

RT on Carlton Way

STOP AT 304 CARLTON WAY 1 3:55 PM

RETURN TO BUS BARN


